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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
Voter Party Total (NVRA)

for month ending September 30 2013
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Code

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

INDEPENDENT OF FL

REFORM PARTY

NO PARTY AFFILIATION

FL SOCIALIST WORKERS

TEA PARTY OF FL

PEACE & FREEDOM PTY

LIBERTARIAN PTY FL

GREEN PTY OF FL

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D

CONSTITUTION OF FL

FL PIRATE PARTY

INDEPENDENCE OF FL

ECOLOGY PTY OF FL

PTY FOR SOC & LIBERA

AMERICAS PTY OF FL

UNKNOWN/NOT GIVEN

Party

 296,695

 203,673

 11,606

 79

 156,136

 1

 34

 2

 1,520

 339

 1,820

 33

 8

 2,663

 4

 7

 7

 23,576
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