Code	Party	Total
1	DEMOCRATIC	296,695
2	REPUBLICAN	203,673
3	INDEPENDENT OF FL	11,606
4	REFORM PARTY	79
5	NO PARTY AFFILIATION	156,136
6	FL SOCIALIST WORKERS	1
8	TEA PARTY OF FL	34
9	PEACE & FREEDOM PTY	2
12	LIBERTARIAN PTY FL	1,520
13	GREEN PTY OF FL	339
25	OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D	1,820
29	CONSTITUTION OF FL	33
30	FL PIRATE PARTY	8
41	INDEPENDENCE OF FL	2,663
65	ECOLOGY PTY OF FL	4
67	PTY FOR SOC & LIBERA	7
70	AMERICAS PTY OF FL	7
99	UNKNOWN/NOT GIVEN	23,576

698,203

Total